
 
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOBS # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA BOARD 
APPROVAL 

 

CCED 
APPROVAL 

 
GMCK12, LLC dba  

Greer Preparatory Academy &  
Greer Middle College Charter High School 

 
 
 
          

 
 

Greenville  

 
 

82 

 
 

$39.8M  

 
 

5/15/24 

 
 

6/6/24 

 
McLeod Health 

 

 
Horry  

 
11,075 

 
$150M 

 
5/15/24 

 
6/6/24 

 
Redwood Materials East, LLC   

 
Berkeley  

 
100 

 
$420M 

 

 
5/15/24 

 
6/6/24 

 


