PROJECT NAME	COUNTY	ASSOCIATED JOBS#	INDUCEMENT AMOUNT	JEDA BOARD APPROVAL	CCED APPROVAL
GMCK12, LLC dba Greer Preparatory Academy & Greer Middle College Charter High School	Greenville	82	\$39.8M	5/15/24	6/6/24
McLeod Health	Horry	11,075	\$150M	5/15/24	6/6/24
Redwood Materials East, LLC	Berkeley	100	\$420M	5/15/24	6/6/24